BUSBAR SUPPORTS,
INSULATORS &
BUSHINGS
INSERT
H
A
D  A/F
E

2Ø
H2Ø
D
2Ø
D1Ø
P
n 5
H
h
T
BRASS
INSERTS
D2Ø
Dimensional Data
 Cat. Ref. H Insert D1 Ø D2 Ø h
CON30M6 30 M6 21 30 5
CON40M8 40 M8 33 40 5
CON40M10 40 M10 33 40 5
CON50M10 50 M10 40 50 10
CON50M12 50 M12 40 50 10
CON60M10 60 M10 40 50 10
CON60M12 60 M12 40 50 8
CON70M10 70 M10 40 50 10
CON70M12 70 M12 40 50 10
Dimensional Data
Cat. Ref. H Insert A/F A E Ø
HEX 12 M3 12 M 3 10 6 11
HEX 16 M4 16 M 4 15 8 17
HEX 20 M5 20 M 5 19 8 21
HEX 25 M6 25 M 6 22 11 24
HEX 35 M8 35 M 8 32 15 35
HEX 50 M10 50 M 10 50 20 55
HEX 75 M12 75 M 12 50 25 55
HEX 100 M16 100 M 16 65 50 70
Dimensional Data
 Cat. Ref. H Insert A/F D1 Ø D2 Ø B A F
OCT14M4 14 M4 13.5 12 13 5.5 6 3
OCT20M5 20 M5 19 15 17 7.5 8 5
OCT25M5 25 M5 21 16 18 9 9 7
OCT25M6 25 M6 21 16 18 9 9 7
OCT30M6 30 M6 32 23 28 10.5 13 9
OCT30M8 30 M8 32 23 28 10.5 13 9
OCT35M5 35 M5 35 25 30 12.5 14 10
OCT35M6 35 M6 35 25 30 12.5 14 10
OCT35M8 35 M8 35 25 30 12.5 14 10
OCT40M6 40 M6 40 30 34.5 15 16 10
OCT40M8 40 M8 40 30 34.5 15 16 10
OCT40M10 40 M10 40 30 34.5 15 16 10
OCT45M8 45 M8 40 30 35 17.5 17 10
OCT45M10 45 M10 40 30 35 17.5 17 10
OCT50M10 50 M10 44 33 38 20 18 10
OCT55M10 55 M10 44 40 44 22 23 11
OCT60M10 60 M10 55 40 47 24.5 23 11
OCT60M12 60 M12 55 40 47 24.5 23 11
STANDARD BUSBAR SUPPORTS
OCTAGONAL CENTREBAND
BUSBAR SUPPORTS
CONICAL BUSBAR SUPPORTS (WITHOUT COLLAR)
CONICAL BUSBAR SUPPORTS
(WITH COLLAR)
HEXAGONAL CENTREBAND
BUSBAR SUPPORTS
Dimensional Data
Cat. Ref. H Insert D1 Ø D2 Ø Matl.
CON30M8A 30 M8 29 32 DMC
CON40M10A 40 10 44 50 EPOXY
All dimensions are in mms. Other insert options are also avalable on request.
2
D1Ø
T